GST IN No.: 27AADCC0012C1ZL
CIN No.: U27205PN2006PTC128578
PAN No.: AADCC0012C
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Debit Receipt
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Bill No :
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Box/Locker No :
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Purchase Date

2023-03-22

2023-03-22

2023-03-22

2023-03-22

URD Amount :
Online Amount(®) :

Other Amount :

Cheque No :

Document Numb  Purity
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18.000
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18.000
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Cheque Branch :

Number of PCS
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Customer Sign :

1

1

1

Gross Wt

0.520

2.360

0.130

1.160

Net Wt

0.520
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